

MACC-35-2023
CNR-WBUD 01-000440-2023

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277) District Judge ,U/D at Raiganj.

04/22-12-2023

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

No SR/AD is received.

To 06-03-2024 for SR/AD/Appearance.

D &C

MACT Judge Judge
U/D at Raiganj.

MACT Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj