

MACC 35 of 2023
CNR-WBUD01-000440-2023

Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277), District Judge, U/D at Raiganj.
Order No.07
Dated 18/01/2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

No SR is received.

Petitioner is absent without taking any steps.

As per resolution taken by the Local Bar Association and praying for pen down due to death of a Law Clerk Md. Najrul Islam the case is adjourned today.

Fix 05/07/2025 for SR/AD/Appearance.

Dictd. & cortd.

MACT.J.

MACT Judge,U/Dinajpur